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177629 Aaron , Keith M 11 2012 X
158390 Abner , Payton M 11 2012 X
118035 Adams , Lance M 11 2012 X
190740 Adams , Tatum F 10 2013 C
158370 Adams , Tony M 11 2012 X
107818 Adamson , Kansas F 9 2014 X
177832 Adamson , Patrick M 10 2013 X
224813 Adkins , Taylor M 9 2014 X
170431 Allen , Kaitlin F 10 2013 X
116492 Allphin , Allison F 12 2011 X
148460 Allphin , Megan F 9 2014 X
116563 Anderson , Erica F 12 2011 X
192722 Anderson , Hailey F 10 2013 X
199781 Arehart , Chase M 10 2013 X
129561 Arlinghaus , Kandis F 12 2011 X
231031 Armour , Mikey M 8 - X
170494 Armstrong , Isabelle F 8 - X
211884 Arnold , Tyler M 12 2011 X
211842 Ashley , Connor M 9 2014 X
122846 Auberger , Claire F 10 2013 C
158441 Bachman , Nick M 11 2012 X
116234 Bailey , Andrew M 11 2012 X
211851 Bailey , Daylan M 9 2014 X
211888 Baker , Austin M 8 - X
107053 Baker , Brady M 12 2011 X
213276 Baker , Sylvia  F 9 2014 X
192862 Baker , Travis M 10 2013 X
177848 Barker , Hunter M 10 2013 X
170483 Barringer , Lindsey F 11 2012 X
190749 Bass , Kyla F 12 2011 C
209526 Beasley , Chelan F 9 2014 X
123747 Beers , Shane M 10 2013 X
224875 Benke , Travis M 10 2013 X
209489 Bensley , Jack M 10 2013 X
128035 Biddle , Jordan M 12 2011 X
224816 Billups , Tyler M 9 2014 X
211885 Bishop , Josh M 11 2012 X
190747 Blackburn , Emily F 10 2013 C
199279 Bladsel , Mitch M 8 - X
219724 Bland , Maddie F 9 2014 C
107815 Blank , Hayley F 10 2013 X
219726 Blau , Megan F 9 2014 C
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148502 Bleska , Emily F 9 2014 X
117000 Bleska , Madison F 11 2012 X
116213 Blood , Andrew M 10 2013 X
96828 Boles , Alyson F 12 2011 X

182138 Boles , Austin M 9 2014 X
210531 Bolser , Austin M 9 2014 X
182132 Bolte , Noah M 8 - X
177779 Boots , Dylan M 10 2013 X
210530 Borchers , Chris M 9 2014 X
210524 Bosley , Blake M 9 2014 X
116214 Bowling , Michael M 12 2011 X
211887 Bowman , Ian M 10 2013 X
230911 Brandel , Chloe F 9 2014 X
116223 Brandt , Sierra F 9 2014 X
149052 Brennan , Tyler M 10 2013 X
170648 Bridley , Ryle M 10 2013 X
190748 Brooks , Dominique F 11 2012 C
122848 Brooks , Rickeia F 12 2011 C
210104 Brown , Annmarie F 7 - X
210527 Brown , Byron M 9 2014 X
116249 Brown , Jackson M 12 2011 X
158367 Brown , Nathan M 11 2012 X
177813 Bryant , Nick M 10 2013 X
231049 Burch , Dylan M 8 - X
219761 Burgos , Lianne F 9 2014 C
230909 Burns , Mikala F 10 2013 X
177792 Burns , Shea M 10 2013 X
148503 Buys , Alex F 11 2012 X
148432 Byrd , Nathan M 9 2014 X
163912 Cahill , Chelsea F 11 2012 C
190414 Caines , Siobhan F 12 2011 X
107064 Callen , Brandon M 12 2011 X
122850 Campbell , Isabel F 10 2013 X
211852 Campbell , Kaleb M 9 2014 X
181922 Candia , Jovanni M 11 2012 X
128189 Canode , Shane M 11 2012 X
202454 Canterna , Renee F 10 2013 X
182281 Cantrall , Brian M 10 2013 X
149029 Carty , Dominic M 11 2012 X
180643 Case , Emma F 10 2013 X
177851 Centers , Clay M 10 2013 X
231052 Chaney , Spencer M 8 - X
116215 Chartrau , Trevor M 11 2012 X
163908 Cliff , Megan F 11 2012 C
170497 Clifton , Alexis F 9 2014 X
211899 Clifton , Dylan M 9 2014 X
211897 Coe , Austin M 7 - X
182142 Coe , Dylan M 9 2014 X
219820 Coepher , Brooke F 9 2014 C
116986 Colberg , Devan F 11 2012 X
122856 Colgate , Natalie F 11 2012 X
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231032 Collins , Hunter M 9 2014 X
210525 Collins , Seth M 9 2014 X
116216 Combs , Mason M 10 2013 X
211843 Connor , Ashley M 9 2014 X
219736 Cook , Jessica F 9 2014 C
116260 Cook , Jonah M 12 2011 X
118041 Cooper , DJ M 10 2013 X
158377 Cordell , Torey M 11 2012 X
211882 Cornforth , Blake M 10 2013 X
182141 Cotton , Andrew M 9 2014 X
170293 Cox , Colton M 8 - X
130201 Cox , Madison F 12 2011 C
122860 Cox , Sidney F 11 2012 X/C
190745 Cozzart , Mackenzie F 10 2013 C
190765 Cress , Crystal F 10 2013 C
211827 Cress , Tony M 9 2014 X
231040 Crigler , Sam M 8 - X
107819 Cummings , Kylie F 9 2014 X
230908 Curd , Kristen F 11 2012 X
219727 Czirr , Madison F 9 2014 C
129577 Czirr , Taylor F 9 2014 X
224811 Dalton , Austin M 9 2014 X
163169 Daly , Kevin M 11 2012 X
116997 Dames , Angelina F 11 2012 X
181222 Daugherty , Brooke F 10 2013 X
163173 Davis , Mike M 11 2012 X
148499 Day , Abby F 9 2014 X
202458 Day , Bridgett F 8 - X
224857 Day , Hannah F 8 - X
149031 Decker , Brandon M 11 2012 X
209486 Delph , Aiden M 12 2011 X
123749 Denham , Brett M 10 2013 X
219737 Denniston , Kyndall F 9 2014 C
116982 Densler , Haley F 10 2013 X
190741 Dever , Raven F 10 2013 C
163079 Dickerson , Blake M 12 2011 X
211901 Dickman , Hayden M 9 2014 X
199780 Donoghy , Blake M 10 2013 X
211829 Donovan , Page M 9 2014 X
209509 Dorsey , Collin M 9 2014 X
182435 Dorsey , Gage M 12 2011 X
159383 Dragan , Andrew M 7 - X
107813 Dragan , Ashley F 11 2012 X
116594 Dragan , Patrick M 12 2011 X
123738 Dreyer , Nolan M 12 2011 X
199278 Dudash , Nathan M 10 2013 X
170286 Dummit , Alex F 9 2014 X
224810 Dunn , Logan M 9 2014 X
158449 Dwyer , Hayden M 11 2012 X
122861 Dwyer , Megan F 9 2014 X
211906 Egger , Mitchell M 8 - X
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158386 Eggie , Brandon M 11 2012 X
209492 Eggie , David M 11 2012 X
116218 Elgowsky , Steven M 9 2014 X
118032 Elmlinger , Matt M 12 2011 X
164854 Ervick , Abby F 9 2014 X
148421 Evans , Brendan M 12 2011 X
123751 Evans , Cameron M 10 2013 X
181919 Farah , Mohamed M 11 2012 X
211903 Farah , Robles M 8 - X
211911 Farah , Saleban M 7 - X
196813 Faulkner , Joshua M 12 2011 X
163907 Ferguson , Karlie F 11 2012 C
190750 Ferguson , Kera F 12 2011 C
192723 Fields , Peyton F 12 2011 X
170485 Finnicum , Kayla F 11 2012 X
199310 Fitzwater , Devin M 10 2013 X
224817 Flannery , Dakota M 9 2014 X
163911 Fleischman , Lauren F 11 2012 C
107816 Ford , Kayla F 10 2013 X
209534 Fortner , Ashley F 8 - X
96592 Fortner , Jessica F 12 2011 X

128180 Fox , Aaron M 11 2012 X
209487 Freking , Kyle M 10 2013 X
128168 Friend , Zachary M 11 2012 X
209484 Fritsch , Anthony M 11 2012 X
230959 Fritsch , Kyle  M 12 2011 X
170434 Fryar , Megan F 9 2014 X
177770 Fugate , Larry M 10 2013 X
170500 Gable , Cameron F 9 2014 X
170285 Gaddy , Chelsea F 11 2012 X
177625 Gamble , Matthew M 11 2012 X
231041 Garrison , Austin M 8 - X
224852 Giles , Hannah F 8 - X
177907 Gillespie , Hailey F 10 2013 X
95694 Goessling , Olivia F 12 2011 X

123752 Goode , Spencer M 10 2013 X
192859 Goodness , Brooke F 11 2012 X
192860 Goodness , Gabrielle F 8 - X
148507 Goodrich , Sarah F 11 2012 X
219748 Gosney , Josnel F 11 2012 C
177800 Gray , Aaron M 10 2013 X
202460 Gray , Mallory F 7 - X
202461 Greene , Abby F 7 - X
219750 Greene , Katie F 10 2013 X
107055 Greenhalgh , Connor M 12 2011 X
118025 Greenhalgh , Mitchell M 12 2011 X
107062 Greenhalgh , Simon M 12 2011 X
213270 Griffin , Alex F 11 2012 X
163914 Gronefeld , Alana F 11 2012 C
158414 Halfhill , Nathan M 11 2012 X
95693 Hall , Macon F 12 2011 C
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170283 Hammel , Joslyn F 11 2012 X
211846 Handel , Connor M 9 2014 X
211905 Hardcorn , Jack M 7 - X
118036 Hardcorn , Jon M 11 2012 X
213268 Harkins , Cat F 9 2014 X
117003 Harkrader , Brooke F 12 2011 X
224848 Harkrader , Sarah F 9 2014 X
190766 Harney , Ashley F 10 2013 C
177840 Hart , Pat M 10 2013 X
177799 Hartness , Austin M 10 2013 X
113056 Hathorn , Colin M 12 2011 X
116205 Hatridge , Colton M 12 2011 X
230961 Haung , James M 9 2014 X
193899 Hawkins , Phillip  M 12 2011 X
181917 Hayden , Hunter M 9 2014 X
123852 Headen-Brooks , Dominique F 11 2012 C
180644 Hedges , Taylor F 10 2013 X
123855 Held , Lexi F 9 2014 X
123864 Henderson , Julia F 11 2012 X
177761 Hendrix , Dante M 10 2013 X
224815 Henthorn , Josh M 9 2014 X
230895 Hewitt , Derek M 10 2012 X
170297 Hickman , Jacob M 8 - X
158389 Hicks , Cole M 11 2012 X
219729 Hicks , Hannah F 9 2014 C
164894 Hill , Hayden M 12 2011 X
202465 Hodson , Phoenix F 12 2011 X
123753 Hoffman , Michael M 10 2013 X
196812 Hoffman , Phillip M 7 - X
211826 Holder , Jalen M 9 2014 X
118039 Hollifield , Mitchell M 10 2013 X
148505 Hollis , Madi F 11 2012 X
225171 Holub , Tyler M 11 2012 X
225173 Holub , Zach M 9 2014 X
116985 Horn , Kiara F 10 2013 X
230960 Howson , Jake M 9 2014 X
231039 Hoxmeir , Blake M 9 2014 X
192865 Huff , Jeffrey M 10 2013 X
211848 Hume , Andrew M 9 2014 X
123654 Hume , Collen F 10 2013 X
163861 Hume , Hannah F 11 2012 C
164895 Humphrey , Jack M 10 2013 X
211847 Hurst , Chris M 9 2014 X
192817 Hutson , Cody M 10 2013 X
219753 Hyder , Allison F 9 2014 C
116247 Inabnit , Stephen M 12 2011 X
202466 Ishmael , Alyssa F 8 - X
231048 Ishmael , Andrew M 8 - X
177789 Ismael , Ethan M 10 2013 X
210159 Jackson , Ashley F 9 2014 X
116998 Jackson , Emily F 12 2011 X
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177798 Jackson , Jaden M 10 2013 X
219754 Jackson , Makayla F 9 2014 C
158452 Jackson , Tyson M 11 2012 X
230972 Jacob , Madison F 10 2013 X
211839 Jacobs , Hunter M 9 2014 X
192866 Jarrell , Clayton M 10 2013 X
210529 Jaryen , Jerry M 9 2014 X
123754 Jenkins , Jacob M 10 2013 X
123868 Jenkins , Taylor F 9 2014 X
224812 Jerry , Trey M 9 2014 X
211849 Johnson , Sam M 9 2014 X
190762 Jones , Haley F 10 2013 C
199311 Jonson , Nick M 10 2013 X
123875 Kain , Kamryn F 11 2012 X
199786 Kanarek , Brycen M 10 2013 X
107820 Kane , Jena F 9 2014 X
148468 Kazior , Adara F 9 2014 X
209528 Keener , Taylor F 9 2014 X
158394 Keller , Aiden M 11 2012 X
158396 Keller , Seth M 11 2012 X
123883 Kelly , Katie F 12 2011 X/C
170503 Kelter , Megan F 8 - X
224847 Kenwright , Kailee F 11 2012 X
163220 Kidwell , Jordan M 11 2012 X
199339 Kincart , Chloe F 9 2014 X
224814 Kittle , Wade M 9 2014 X
149053 Klayer , Brendan M 9 2014 X
158433 Klein , Evan M 11 2012 X
180645 Klein , Taylor F 10 2013 X
213279 Kline , Megan F 8 - X
116566 Kline , Nicole F 11 2012 X
115677 Klute , Julia F 12 2011 X
101861 Kramer , Ally F 12 2011 X
199783 Kresser , Nolan M 9 2014 X
116222 Kuchar , Jacob M 11 2012 X
224807 Kunkel , Adam M 9 2014 X
177795 Lake , Alex M 10 2013 X
92200 Lake , Kaytlin F 12 2011 X

209525 Lambert , Amy F 11 2012 X
211838 Lambert , Christian M 9 2014 X
202467 Lambert , Lauren F 8 - X
230981 Lauren , Jackson F 7 - X
148500 Lemmis , Tiffany F 10 2013 X
116498 Lemon , Nikita F 12 2011 X
177764 Leroy , Bryce M 10 2013 X
119098 Liechty , Jonathan M 12 2011 X
107817 Lillard , Madison F 10 2013 X
158375 Linder , Jacob M 11 2012 X
164856 Lindhurst , Erin F 10 2013 X
230894 Lock , Jay M 12 2011 X
177773 Lonaker , Jarod M 10 2013 X
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128178 Long , Cameron M 11 2012 X
232354 Long , Karri F 7 - X
219755 Lostutter , Katie F 9 2014 C
190768 Lowe , Paige F 10 2013 X
92201 Lozier , Amber F 12 2011 X

128034 Ludwig , Thomas M 12 2011 X
192727 Luehrmann , Christina F 10 2013 X
211840 Lynn , Blake M 9 2014 X
158388 Lynn , Chris M 11 2012 X
118026 Lyons , TJ M 12 2011 X
164857 Mabra , Gabrielle F 10 2013 X
209485 Magana , Hector M 10 2013 X
224849 Maguire , Allie F 9 2014 X
230982 Mahoney , Maggie F 7 - X
199513 Maines , Sierra F 10 2013 X
219757 Malje , Meredith F 9 2014 C
209511 Maloney , Zach M 9 2014 X
130212 Manis , Carly F 12 2011 C
130210 Martin , Ashley F 12 2011 C
213274 Martin , Jenna F 7 - X
116983 Martin , Tori F 11 2012 X
199778 Maruishi , Jyoji M 9 2014 X
199341 Matteson , Allana F 8 - X
230962 Mayo , Jonah M 9 2014 X
210528 McClure , Colin M 9 2014 X
116229 McCormick , Alley F 11 2012 X
163862 McDonough , Megan F 11 2012 C
170505 McGowen , Kayleigh F 8 - X
210152 McGrath , Emily F 10 2013 X
163223 McKinley , Zack M 11 2012 X
199784 McLane , Roman M 9 2014 X
182282 McMahon , Chandler M 10 2013 X
219758 McMullen , Daryll F 9 2014 C
182283 McNeil , Chris M 9 2014 X
193900 McNeil , Sean  M 10 2013 X
230975 Mesinovac , Meghan F 9 2014 X
128176 Michels , Chad M 11 2012 X
213278 Mihaljevic , Megan F 9 2014 X
209532 Miley , Alyssa F 9 2014 X
158436 Miller , Austin M 11 2012 X
213275 Miller , Autumn  F 7 - X
129552 Millson , Nathan M 12 2011 X
123887 Mitchell , Asyah F 9 2014 X
158439 Mitchell , Dalton M 11 2012 X
107825 Mogus , Erin F 11 2012 X
202469 Mogus , Megan F 7 - X
128174 Monroe , Jordan M 11 2012 X
123756 Moore , JD M 9 2014 X
177777 Moore , Jacob M 10 2013 X
224834 Moore , Leah F 9 2014 X
219759 Moore , Meghan F 10 2013 C
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149054 Moore , Ryan M 11 2012 X
211900 Morris , Andrew M 7 - X
190746 Mullen , Hannah F 10 2013 C
158421 Mullikin , Nick M 11 2012 X
110818 Murray , Devin M 12 2011 X
210537 Myers , Nick M 9 2014 X
230912 Neil , Kyndra F 10 2013 X
190742 Neumann , Abbi F 10 2013 X/C
102404 Newport , Sydney F 12 2011 X
230964 Nguyen , Dat M 10 2012 X
192729 Nicholas , Hailey F 10 2013 X
99431 OBrien , Chris M 12 2011 X

202470 Obermeyer , Chrissy F 10 2013 X
148433 Obertin , Brandon M 10 2013 X
148434 Obertin , Ian M 10 2013 X
107822 Ocker , Sophia F 9 2014 X
199782 Ollier , Tyler M 9 2014 X
224833 Pack , Erin F 9 2014 X
230963 Page , Donovan M 9 2014 X
158384 Parks , Justin M 11 2012 X
158372 Patel , Shivam M 11 2012 X
158445 Pavek , Erik M 11 2012 X
202472 Pavek , Grace F 9 2014 X/C
231050 Perkins , Ben M 8 - X
158425 Perry , Brett M 11 2012 X
224809 Pittman , Tripp M 9 2014 X
123896 Plogsted , Annalise F 10 2013 X
96590 Powers , Carley F 12 2011 X

107814 Prather , Gabby F 11 2012 X
211841 Pressman , Austin M 9 2014 X
182444 Pressman , Cassidy F 11 2012 X
116235 Prickett , Billy M 12 2011 X
164860 Proffitt , Jake M 10 2013 X
182451 Rachford , Kylie F 10 2013 X
116406 Ramey , Clay M 12 2011 X
107823 Ramler , Rachel F 9 2014 C
192822 Redman , Isaac M 12 2011 X
230977 Reed , Audrey F 9 2014 X
170508 Reed , Madison F 8 - C
170649 Reid , Brendon M 9 2014 X
163856 Rich , Brooke F 11 2012 C
211853 Rich bucket , Alex M 9 2014 X
181923 Richardson , Blake M 10 2013 X
128173 Richardson , Brandon M 11 2012 X
210157 Ricken , Sydney F 9 2014 X
231042 Rigney , Will M 8 - X
158382 Riley , Justin M 11 2012 X
107824 Rivera , Elena F 9 2014 X
192823 Roberts , Brennan M 12 2011 X
177809 Rocsvag , Sander M 10 2013 X
211915 Rodriguez , Bradley M 10 2013 X
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170646 Rogers , Nathan M 11 2012 X
163092 Rohlman , Trevor M 11 2012 X
99432 Ross , Zane M 12 2011 X

210101 Roth , Isabella F 10 2013 X
192824 Rudisell , Joey M 9 2014 X
119102 Rulli , Alli F 12 2011 X
231043 Rulli , Jacob M 8 - X
199785 Runion , Brayden M 9 2014 X
177917 Ruppel , Rebecca F 10 2013 X
107061 Russell , Stephen M 12 2011 X
211904 Ruth , Gabe M 9 2014 X
196817 Ryder , Ali F 12 2011 X
199340 Ryder , Anna F 9 2014 X
128033 Sams , Austin M 12 2011 X
196815 Sancoucy , Molly F 9 2014 X
219730 Sand , Emily F 9 2014 C
158412 Sand , Kyle M 11 2012 X
182453 Sari , Ann-Louise F 10 2013 X
199787 Sauerwein , Dillan M 10 2013 X
177802 Schafer , Jack M 10 2013 X
210533 Scherder , Hunter M 9 2014 X
211907 Schertler , Ethan M 9 2014 X
196811 Schierenbeck , Camden M 8 - X
199779 Schlarman , Justin M 9 2014 X
130224 Schmeltz , Elisha F 12 2011 C
107039 Schmoll , Tanner M 12 2011 X
196816 Schuliger , Paige F 10 2013 X
210526 Schweitzer , John M 9 2014 X
210154 Sebree , Cathryn F 9 2014 X
118040 Sebree , Will M 10 2013 X
116332 Shelton , Stephen M 12 2011 X
213269 Shields , Laura F 9 2014 X
231044 Shifferd , Jacob M 8 - X
163910 Shoemaker , Bailey F 11 2012 C
124048 Silvati , Emily F 10 2012 X
128032 Simpson , Alex M 12 2011 X
230896 Simpson , Alex M 8 - X
211912 Simpson , Jacob M 9 2014 X
219731 Simpson , Savannah F 9 2014 C
128171 Sisson , Jacob M 11 2012 X
116263 Slach , Tyler M 12 2011 X
123652 Smart , Maddie F 10 2013 X
177836 Smith , Ben M 10 2013 X
116336 Smith , Carson M 12 2011 X
158373 Smith , Dakota M 11 2012 X
123743 Smith , Elliott M 11 2012 X
177918 Smith , Kaity F 10 2013 X
192724 Smith , Kendra F 10 2013 X
148457 Smith , Madison F 9 2014 X
219763 Smith , Montanna F 9 2014 C
231045 Smith , Sam M 8 - X
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190760 Smith , Shante F 11 2012 C
219764 Smith , Shelby F 9 2014 C
219734 Smith , Taylor F 12 2011 C
118037 Snow , Adam M 10 2013 X
213277 Snow , Kelsie F 8 - X
182134 Snyder , Grant M 8 - X
224822 Sonzogni , Arthur M 9 2014 X
231046 South , Bennett M 8 - X
210534 Sowder , Nathan M 9 2014 X
116999 Sowers , Kiya F 10 2013 X
224876 Sparks , Nick M 7 - X
164858 Spaulding , Taylor F 11 2012 X
148449 Spencer , Chaney M 8 - X
219832 Spencer-Ennis , Regan F 9 2014 C
211909 Steiner , Brad M 8 - X
116210 Steiner , Kyle M 12 2011 X
118029 Stephens , Alex M 12 2011 X
177782 Stephens , Blake M 10 2013 X
182137 Stephens , Nathan M 9 2014 X
182140 Stephens , Patrick M 8 - X
211837 Stewart , Logan M 9 2014 X
107056 Stewart , Zachary M 12 2011 X
199277 Stidham , Tim M 10 2013 X
116211 Stocker , Spencer M 12 2011 X
118033 Sublett , Trey M 11 2012 X
230973 Sutton , Abigail F 10 2013 X
118038 Sweeney , Chase M 10 2013 X
213280 Taylor , Kayla F 10 2013 X
230978 Terry , Lauren F 9 2014 X
117001 Tharp , Hayleigh F 11 2012 X
149035 Toole , Tyler M 12 2011 X
211850 Tracy , Lucas M 9 2014 X
190770 Turner , Emily F 10 2013 C
128164 Turner , Hunter M 11 2012 X
231051 Turner , Vinny M 8 - X
211854 Umbarger , Matt M 9 2014 X
231038 Vance , Blake M 9 2014 X
107059 Vandermosten , Jake M 12 2011 X
209527 Vanover , Chloe F 9 2014 X
123745 Vaske , Luke M 11 2012 X
181224 Verkamp , Courtney F 10 2013 X
199517 Verkamp , Kylie F 10 2013 X
177919 Villari , Ally F 10 2013 X
96591 Villari , Emily F 12 2011 X

174254 Wagers , Rachel F 10 2013 X
174255 Wagers , Rebecca F 10 2013 X
181227 Walker , Abigail F 10 2013 X
182439 Walker , Hannah F 8 - X
182440 Walker , Hayleigh F 8 - X
116259 Walsh , Matt M 12 2011 X
231033 Walters , Blaine M 8 - X
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Grade
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Varsity
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Student
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non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest
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Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

177754 Wasser , Daniel M 10 2013 X
182436 Watson , Caleb M 11 2012 X
158365 Watson , Marcus M 11 2012 X
123755 Weinfurtner , Logan M 10 2013 X
123757 Weis , Jacob M 9 2014 X
211908 Whitehead , Cyrus M 8 - X
230980 Whitlock , Mackensie F 9 2014 X
124068 Willet , Abby F 11 2012 X
192725 Willet , Morgan F 10 2013 X
116403 Willging , Cole M 12 2011 X
164859 Williams , Alexis F 10 2013 X
199777 Williams , Jeremy M 11 2012 X
149041 Williams , Logan M 12 2011 X
231047 Williamson , Austin M 8 - X
92202 Williamson , Britni F 12 2011 X

174256 Wilmhoff , Lydia F 9 2014 X
159382 Wilson , Conner M 10 2013 X
116253 Winiger , Greyson M 12 2011 X
211902 Wirth , Peyton M 9 2014 X
209529 Wise , Carlie F 9 2014 X
116254 Wise , JT M 12 2011 X
163915 Wiseman , Morgan F 11 2012 C
158369 Wiseman , Randy M 11 2012 X
177822 Wolf , Noah M 10 2013 X
117008 Woodward , Natalie F 11 2012 X
202477 Woody , Jordan F 10 2013 X
149055 Workman , Tanner M 9 2014 X
202478 Wright , Ezfia F 10 2013 C
177806 Yauger , Austin M 10 2013 X
211844 Younger , Tristen M 9 2014 X
116233 Zimmer , Bethany F 10 2013 X
128269 Zimmer , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
119103 Zingsheim , Kinley F 12 2011 X
211886 Zorn , Max M 9 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Biddle, Jordan 
Bridley, Ryle 
Brown, Jackson 
Canode, Shane 

X Dickerson, Blake 
Dragan, Patrick 
Fox, Aaron 
Friend, Zachary 
Hathorn, Colin 
Ludwig, Thomas 
Michels, Chad 
Monroe, Jordan 
Parks, Justin 
Richardson, Brandon 
Rogers, Nathan 
Rohlman, Trevor 
Runion, Brayden 
Schlarman, Justin 
Simpson, Alex 
Sisson, Jacob 
Turner, Hunter 
Wise, JT 

X Young, Harrison 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Baker, Travis 
Bridley, Ryle 
Brown, Nathan 
Dickerson, Blake 
Dragan, Patrick 
Hathorn, Colin 
Hawkins, Phillip  
Hendrix, Dante 

X Huff, Jeffrey 
Jackson, Jaden 
Kunkel, Adam 
Liechty, Jonathan 
Long, Cameron 
McNeil, Chris 
McNeil, Sean  

X Mitchell, Dalton 
Pittman, Tripp 
Rohlman, Trevor 
Runion, Brayden 
Watson, Marcus 

X Willging, Cole 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Hailey 
Bleska, Emily 
Fields, Peyton 
Held, Lexi 
Lozier, Amber 
Luehrmann, Christina 
Mitchell, Asyah 
Nicholas, Hailey 
Rulli, Alli 

Smith, Kendra 
Smith, Madison 
Tharp, Hayleigh 
Willet, Morgan 
Zimmer, Bethany 
Zimmer, Kelsey 
Zingsheim, Kinley 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Benke, Travis 
Blood, Andrew 
Bowling, Michael 
Combs, Mason 
Cox, Colton 
Dorsey, Gage 
Elgowsky, Steven 
Obertin, Brandon 

X Pernell, Christopher 
Redman, Isaac 
Roberts, Brennan 
Rudisell, Joey 
Sams, Austin 
Scherder, Hunter 
Sparks, Nick 

X Wiehoff, Bradley 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Brandt, Sierra 
Day, Hannah 
Goodness, Brooke 
Goodness, Gabrielle 
Wagers, Rachel 
Wagers, Rebecca 
Wilmhoff, Lydia 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Tatum 
Auberger, Claire 
Bass, Kyla 
Blackburn, Emily 
Bland, Maddie 
Blau, Megan 
Brooks, Dominique 
Brooks, Rickeia 
Cahill, Chelsea 
Cliff, Megan 
Cox, Madison 
Cox, Sidney 
Cozzart, Mackenzie 
Czirr, Madison 
Dever, Raven 
Ferguson, Karlie 
Ferguson, Kera 
Fleischman, Lauren 
Gronefeld, Alana 
Headen-Brooks, Dominique 

Hicks, Hannah 
Hume, Hannah 
Kelly, Katie 
Manis, Carly 
McDonough, Megan 
Mullen, Hannah 
Neumann, Abbi 
Pavek, Grace 
Rich, Brooke 
Sand, Emily 
Schmeltz, Elisha 
Simpson, Savannah 
Smith, Taylor 
Wiseman, Morgan 

Varsity
Football

Aaron, Keith 
Abner, Payton 
Adams, Tony 
Adamson, Patrick 

X Akins, Sibayne 
Bachman, Nick 
Barker, Hunter 

X Battista, Dylan 
Bensley, Jack 
Boots, Dylan 
Brennan, Tyler 
Brown, Jackson 
Brown, Nathan 
Bryant, Nick 
Burns, Shea 
Centers, Clay 

X Chartrau, Trevor 
Cook, Jonah 
Cordell, Torey 
Delph, Aiden 
Denham, Brett 
Eggie, Brandon 
Eggie, David 
Fitzwater, Devin 

X Forrester, Jake 
Freking, Kyle 
Fritsch, Anthony 
Gamble, Matthew 

X Gnoose, Jordan 
Gray, Aaron 
Halfhill, Nathan 
Hart, Pat 
Hartness, Austin 
Hendrix, Dante 
Hicks, Cole 
Hollifield, Mitchell 
Ismael, Ethan 
Jackson, Jaden 
Jackson, Tyson 

X Kalb, Aaron 
Keller, Aiden 
Keller, Seth 

X Klein, Dylan 
Kuchar, Jacob 
Lake, Alex 

X Lee, Trent 
Leroy, Bryce 
Lonaker, Jarod 
Lynn, Chris 
Magana, Hector 
Michels, Chad 

X Miller, Austin 
Mitchell, Dalton 
Moore, Jacob 
Mullikin, Nick 
Murray, Devin 
Parks, Justin 
Patel, Shivam 
Pavek, Erik 
Perry, Brett 
Prickett, Billy 
Proffitt, Jake 
Ramey, Clay 

X Reeves, Travis 
Riley, Justin 
Rocsvag, Sander 
Sand, Kyle 
Schafer, Jack 

X Schafer, Phillip 
Schlarman, Justin 
Shelton, Stephen 
Slach, Tyler 
Smith, Ben 
Smith, Dakota 
Smith, Elliott 
Stephens, Blake 
Stocker, Spencer 
Walsh, Matt 
Wasser, Daniel 
Watson, Marcus 
Willging, Cole 
Williams, Jeremy 
Wise, JT 
Wolf, Noah 
Yauger, Austin 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Lozier, Amber 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adamson, Kansas 
X Bagley, Ashley 
X Campbell, Kiara 

Dames, Angelina 
Dummit, Alex 
Fields, Peyton 

X Fortner, Jessica 
Fryar, Megan 
Gaddy, Chelsea 
Hammel, Joslyn 
Hume, Collen 
Keener, Taylor 
Kincart, Chloe 
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Lake, Kaytlin 
Long, Karri 
Lozier, Amber 
Luehrmann, Christina 
Matteson, Allana 
Moore, Leah 
Nicholas, Hailey 
Silvati, Emily 
Williamson, Britni 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cantrall, Brian 
Dorsey, Collin 
Dorsey, Gage 

X Dragan, Patrick 
Maloney, Zach 
McMahon, Chandler 
McNeil, Chris 
Spencer, Chaney 
Toole, Tyler 

X Yost, Trevor 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Allphin, Allison 
Allphin, Megan 
Anderson, Erica 
Brown, Annmarie 
Colgate, Natalie 

X Diersing, Katlin 
Ford, Kayla 

X Hickman, Hailey 
Kline, Nicole 
Pressman, Cassidy 
Roth, Isabella 
Smith, Madison 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Lance 
Arnold, Tyler 
Candia, Jovanni 
Carty, Dominic 
Cooper, DJ 
Cornforth, Blake 
Elmlinger, Matt 
Hardcorn, Jon 
Hayden, Hunter 
Hollifield, Mitchell 
Inabnit, Stephen 
Linder, Jacob 

X Lubansky, Andrew 
Lyons, TJ 
Moore, Ryan 
OBrien, Chris 
Ross, Zane 
Sebree, Will 
Smith, Carson 

Snow, Adam 
Stephens, Alex 
Williams, Logan 
Workman, Tanner 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barringer, Lindsey 
Bleska, Emily 
Bleska, Madison 
Boles, Alyson 
Caines, Siobhan 
Colberg, Devan 
Dames, Angelina 
Densler, Haley 
Finnicum, Kayla 
Griffin, Alex 
Harkins, Cat 
Horn, Kiara 
Jenkins, Taylor 
Kramer, Ally 
Mabra, Gabrielle 
Martin, Tori 
McCormick, Alley 
Mogus, Erin 
Newport, Sydney 
Plogsted, Annalise 
Rachford, Kylie 
Ryder, Anna 
Sari, Ann-Louise 
Shields, Laura 
Sowers, Kiya 
Woodward, Natalie 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

X Evans, Brendan 
Faulkner, Joshua 
Goode, Spencer 

X Greenhalgh, Mitchell 
X Greenhalgh, Simon 

Hill, Hayden 
Hoffman, Michael 
Hoffman, Phillip 
Humphrey, Jack 
Millson, Nathan 
Proffitt, Jake 
Schierenbeck, Camden 
Sonzogni, Arthur 

X Suppiah, Benjamin 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Arlinghaus, Kandis 
X Bagley, Ashley 

Czirr, Taylor 
Ervick, Abby 
Giles, Hannah 
Goodrich, Sarah 

Harkrader, Brooke 
Harkrader, Sarah 
Jackson, Ashley 
Kenwright, Kailee 
Lindhurst, Erin 
Maguire, Allie 
Mihaljevic, Megan 

X Moerken, Ian 
Ryder, Ali 
Sancoucy, Molly 
Schuliger, Paige 
Silvati, Emily 
Spaulding, Taylor 
Walker, Hannah 
Walker, Hayleigh 
Willet, Abby 
Williams, Alexis 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

X Bladsel, Mitch 
X Blanchet, Eric 

Cox, Colton 
Dudash, Nathan 
Dwyer, Hayden 

X Elledge, Ethan 
X Faulkner, Joshua 

Goode, Spencer 
X Hammonds, Ethan 

Hewitt, Derek 
Hickman, Jacob 

X Hoffman, Michael 
Lock, Jay 

X Patel, Jewel 
Redman, Isaac 

X Ribail, Alex 
Simpson, Alex 

X Simpson, Alex 
Sparks, Nick 
Stidham, Tim 
Wiseman, Randy 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Allen, Kaitlin 
X Blau, Emily 

Brandel, Chloe 
Burns, Mikala 
Curd, Kristen 
Dwyer, Megan 
Goessling, Olivia 
Goodrich, Sarah 
Jackson, Emily 

X Karn, Hayley 
Lowe, Paige 
Maguire, Allie 
Maines, Sierra 
Mihaljevic, Megan 

X Moerken, Ian 
Mogus, Erin 

Neil, Kyndra 
Newport, Sydney 

X Tanabe, Jayleigh 
X Triske, Lauren 
X Verkamp, Courtney 

Verkamp, Kylie 
X Williams, Alexis 

Zimmer, Kelsey 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Baker, Brady 
Beers, Shane 

X Belcher, Jacob 
Bensley, Jack 
Bosley, Blake 
Brennan, Tyler 
Byrd, Nathan 
Chartrau, Trevor 
Cordell, Torey 
Cotton, Andrew 
Denham, Brett 
Dreyer, Nolan 
Dwyer, Hayden 
Evans, Brendan 
Evans, Cameron 
Fritsch, Kyle  

X Gamble, Matthew 
Greenhalgh, Connor 
Greenhalgh, Mitchell 
Greenhalgh, Simon 

X Halfhill, Nathan 
Haung, James 
Howson, Jake 
Jackson, Tyson 
Jarrell, Clayton 
Jonson, Nick 
Klein, Evan 
Linder, Jacob 
Mayo, Jonah 
Millson, Nathan 
Moore, JD 
Nguyen, Dat 
Obertin, Ian 
Page, Donovan 
Pavek, Erik 
Richardson, Blake 
Roberts, Brennan 
Russell, Stephen 

X Sari, Robert 
X Schmoll, Tanner 

Sebree, Will 
Smith, Ben 
Snow, Adam 
Sonzogni, Arthur 
Stephens, Blake 
Stewart, Zachary 
Stidham, Tim 
Vandermosten, Jake 
Vaske, Luke 
Watson, Caleb 
Winiger, Greyson 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

Armstrong, Isabelle 
Baker, Sylvia  

X Barringer, Lindsey 
Blank, Hayley 

X Brown, Christina 
Campbell, Isabel 
Canterna, Renee 
Cox, Sidney 

X Dilillo, Sara 
Dragan, Ashley 

X Finnicum, Kayla 
Gable, Cameron 
Gillespie, Hailey 
Goessling, Olivia 
Gray, Mallory 
Greene, Abby 
Greene, Katie 

X Headen-Brooks, Dominique 
Held, Lexi 
Henderson, Julia 
Hodson, Phoenix 
Ishmael, Alyssa 
Jackson, Ashley 
Jacob, Madison 
Kain, Kamryn 
Kane, Jena 
Kazior, Adara 
Kelly, Katie 
Kelter, Megan 
Lambert, Lauren 
Lauren, Jackson 
Lemon, Nikita 
Lillard, Madison 
Mahoney, Maggie 
Martin, Jenna 
Martin, Tori 
McGowen, Kayleigh 
McGrath, Emily 

X McNair, Anaya 
Mesinovac, Meghan 
Mitchell, Asyah 
Mogus, Erin 
Mogus, Megan 
Neumann, Abbi 
Obermeyer, Chrissy 
Ocker, Sophia 
Pavek, Grace 
Prather, Gabby 
Rachford, Kylie 
Reed, Audrey 
Rivera, Elena 

X Rulli, Alli 
X Ryder, Ali 

Sebree, Cathryn 
Smart, Maddie 
Smith, Kendra 
Sowers, Kiya 
Sutton, Abigail 
Terry, Lauren 

Tharp, Hayleigh 
Whitlock, Mackensie 
Woody, Jordan 

X Worrell, Brianne 

Varsity
Volleyball

Beasley, Chelan 
Buys, Alex 
Case, Emma 
Fortner, Jessica 
Gillespie, Hailey 
Hedges, Taylor 
Hollis, Madi 
Kazior, Adara 
Keener, Taylor 
Klein, Taylor 
Klute, Julia 
Lambert, Amy 
Miley, Alyssa 
Powers, Carley 
Ruppel, Rebecca 
Smith, Kaity 
Vanover, Chloe 
Villari, Ally 
Villari, Emily 
Wise, Carlie 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bachman, Nick 
Bailey, Andrew 
Bailey, Daylan 
Bolser, Austin 
Borchers, Chris 
Campbell, Kaleb 
Connor, Ashley 
Daly, Kevin 
Davis, Mike 

X Flaherty, Kevin 
Hatridge, Colton 

X Hernandez, Edward 
Holub, Tyler 
Holub, Zach 
Hutson, Cody 
Johnson, Sam 
Kidwell, Jordan 
Lake, Alex 
McKinley, Zack 
Miller, Austin 
Monroe, Jordan 
Simpson, Alex 
Steiner, Kyle 
Wolf, Noah 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Baker, Brady 
Bosley, Blake 
Byrd, Nathan 
Callen, Brandon 
Dorsey, Gage 
Dwyer, Hayden 
Evans, Brendan 
Evans, Cameron 
Greenhalgh, Connor 
Greenhalgh, Mitchell 
Greenhalgh, Simon 
Hoffman, Michael 
Humphrey, Jack 
Jenkins, Jacob 
Moore, JD 

X Obertin, Brandon 
Obertin, Ian 
Russell, Stephen 

X Sari, Robert 
Schmoll, Tanner 

X Steiner, Kyle 
Stewart, Zachary 
Stidham, Tim 
Vandermosten, Jake 
Vaske, Luke 
Watson, Caleb 
Weinfurtner, Logan 
Weis, Jacob 
Winiger, Greyson 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Armstrong, Isabelle 
Blank, Hayley 
Cummings, Kylie 
Dragan, Ashley 
Dwyer, Megan 
Goessling, Olivia 

X Haynes, Zajhariah 
Jackson, Ashley 
Kazior, Adara 
Kelter, Megan 

X Kirk, Paige 
X Lillard, Madison 

Mogus, Erin 
Ocker, Sophia 
Prather, Gabby 
Ricken, Sydney 

X Rivera, Elena 
Sebree, Cathryn 
Walker, Hannah 
Walker, Hayleigh 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arehart, Chase 
Armour, Mikey 
Collins, Hunter 
Donoghy, Blake 
Fugate, Larry 
Kanarek, Brycen 
Kresser, Nolan 
Maruishi, Jyoji 
McLane, Roman 
Myers, Nick 
Ollier, Tyler 
Perry, Brett 
Reid, Brendon 
Sauerwein, Dillan 
Walters, Blaine 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baker, Travis 
Bridley, Ryle 
Brown, Nathan 
Huff, Jeffrey 
Jackson, Jaden 
Kunkel, Adam 
Long, Cameron 
McNeil, Chris 
Pittman, Tripp 
Runion, Brayden 
Watson, Marcus 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bleska, Emily 
Luehrmann, Christina 
Nicholas, Hailey 
Smith, Kendra 
Smith, Madison 
Willet, Morgan 
Zimmer, Bethany 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Bass, Kyla 
Burgos, Lianne 
Coepher, Brooke 
Cook, Jessica 
Cress, Crystal 
Denniston, Kyndall 
Dummit, Alex 
Gosney, Josnel 
Greene, Katie 
Hall, Macon 
Harney, Ashley 
Hyder, Allison 
Jackson, Makayla 
Jones, Haley 
Lostutter, Katie 
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Malje, Meredith 
Martin, Ashley 
McMullen, Daryll 
Moore, Meghan 
Ramler, Rachel 
Reed, Madison 
Shoemaker, Bailey 
Smith, Montanna 
Smith, Shante 
Smith, Shelby 
Spencer-Ennis, Regan 
Turner, Emily 
Wright, Ezfia 

Junior Varsity
Football

Aaron, Keith 
Adams, Tony 
Adamson, Patrick 
Bachman, Nick 
Barker, Hunter 
Bensley, Jack 
Boots, Dylan 
Brennan, Tyler 
Bryant, Nick 
Burns, Shea 
Denham, Brett 
Eggie, Brandon 
Eggie, David 
Fitzwater, Devin 
Freking, Kyle 
Fritsch, Anthony 
Gray, Aaron 
Hart, Pat 
Hartness, Austin 
Ismael, Ethan 
Lake, Alex 
Lonaker, Jarod 
Lynn, Chris 
Magana, Hector 
Moore, Jacob 
Mullikin, Nick 
Patel, Shivam 
Perry, Brett 
Proffitt, Jake 
Riley, Justin 
Smith, Ben 
Smith, Dakota 
Stephens, Blake 
Wasser, Daniel 
Wolf, Noah 
Yauger, Austin 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adamson, Kansas 
Fryar, Megan 
Hume, Collen 
Keener, Taylor 
Kincart, Chloe 

Long, Karri 
Luehrmann, Christina 
Matteson, Allana 
Moore, Leah 
Nicholas, Hailey 
Silvati, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Austin 
Bishop, Josh 
Bolte, Noah 
Bowman, Ian 
Candia, Jovanni 
Decker, Brandon 
Farah, Mohamed 
Klayer, Brendan 
Linder, Jacob 
Miller, Austin 
Moore, Ryan 
Rodriguez, Bradley 
Sebree, Will 
Sublett, Trey 
Sweeney, Chase 
Wilson, Conner 
Zorn, Max 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Armstrong, Isabelle 
Baker, Sylvia  
Bleska, Emily 
Day, Abby 
Day, Bridgett 
Kelter, Megan 
Kline, Megan 
Lemmis, Tiffany 
Mabra, Gabrielle 
Martin, Jenna 
Mihaljevic, Megan 
Miller, Autumn  
Mogus, Megan 
Snow, Kelsie 
Taylor, Kayla 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Buys, Alex 
Case, Emma 
Daugherty, Brooke 
Fortner, Ashley 
Hedges, Taylor 
Hollis, Madi 
Hume, Collen 
Hume, Hannah 
Kazior, Adara 
Keener, Taylor 
Klein, Taylor 
Miley, Alyssa 

Silvati, Emily 
Vanover, Chloe 
Verkamp, Courtney 
Villari, Ally 
Walker, Abigail 
Wise, Carlie 

Freshman
Baseball

Boles, Austin 
Burch, Dylan 
Chaney, Spencer 
Crigler, Sam 
Davis, Mike 
Garrison, Austin 
Hoxmeir, Blake 
Ishmael, Andrew 
Perkins, Ben 
Pressman, Austin 
Rigney, Will 
Rulli, Jacob 
Shifferd, Jacob 
Smith, Sam 
South, Bennett 
Sowder, Nathan 
Turner, Vinny 
Vance, Blake 
Williamson, Austin 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Taylor 
Billups, Tyler 
Brown, Byron 
Dalton, Austin 
Dunn, Logan 
Flannery, Dakota 
Henthorn, Josh 
Holder, Jalen 
Jerry, Trey 
Kittle, Wade 
Ollier, Tyler 
Pittman, Tripp 

X Runion, Brayden 
Schlarman, Justin 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bleska, Emily 
Gable, Cameron 
Kane, Jena 
Moore, Leah 
Pack, Erin 
Rivera, Elena 
Shields, Laura 
Smith, Madison 

Freshman
Cheerleading

Bland, Maddie 
Blau, Megan 
Burgos, Lianne 
Coepher, Brooke 
Cook, Jessica 
Czirr, Madison 
Denniston, Kyndall 
Dummit, Alex 
Hicks, Hannah 
Hyder, Allison 
Jackson, Makayla 
Lostutter, Katie 
Malje, Meredith 
McMullen, Daryll 
Pavek, Grace 
Ramler, Rachel 
Reed, Madison 
Sand, Emily 
Simpson, Savannah 
Smith, Montanna 
Smith, Shelby 
Spencer-Ennis, Regan 
Wright, Ezfia 

Freshman
Football

Ashley, Connor 
Bailey, Daylan 
Bolser, Austin 
Borchers, Chris 
Brown, Byron 
Campbell, Kaleb 
Collins, Seth 
Cress, Tony 
Donovan, Page 
Handel, Connor 
Holder, Jalen 
Hume, Andrew 
Hurst, Chris 
Jacobs, Hunter 
Jaryen, Jerry 
Johnson, Sam 
Lambert, Christian 
Lynn, Blake 
McClure, Colin 
McLane, Roman 
Myers, Nick 
Pressman, Austin 
Reid, Brendon 
Rich bucket, Alex 
Scherder, Hunter 
Schlarman, Justin 
Schweitzer, John 
Sowder, Nathan 
Stewart, Logan 
Tracy, Lucas 
Umbarger, Matt 
Younger, Tristen 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Cooper (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: 2fb66d27424619e239a99cb3e0539b90 2015-04-21 13:03:12
Digitally signed by Randy Borchers (randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us)April 29, 2015 09:16:54 AM

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Austin 
Bladsel, Mitch 
Boles, Austin 
Bolte, Noah 
Clifton, Dylan 
Coe, Austin 
Coe, Dylan 
Cotton, Andrew 
Dickman, Hayden 
Dragan, Andrew 
Egger, Mitchell 
Farah, Robles 
Farah, Saleban 
Hardcorn, Jack 
Klayer, Brendan 
Morris, Andrew 
Ruth, Gabe 
Schertler, Ethan 
Simpson, Jacob 
Snyder, Grant 
Steiner, Brad 
Stephens, Nathan 
Stephens, Patrick 
Whitehead, Cyrus 
Wirth, Peyton 
Zorn, Max 

Freshman
Volleyball

Allphin, Megan 
Clifton, Alexis 
Fortner, Ashley 
Kazior, Adara 
Keener, Taylor 
Miley, Alyssa 
Vanover, Chloe 
Wise, Carlie 


